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	Please give full names and previous surname/s where appropriate and for birth/baptism and death/burial - please delete as applicable.

	 

	 
	YOU
	YOUR PARTNER

	Name:
	 
	 

	Born/bap:
	 
	at:
	 
	 
	at:
	 

	Occupation:
	 
	 

	Died/buried:
	 
	 

	Married on:
	 
	at:
	 
	 
	at:
	 

	Your Children
	 
	1
	 
	 
	2
	 

	Born/bap:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	at:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Married:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	at:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Partners name:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Occupation:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Their children:
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	  

	(if more than 2, use sheet 2 below)
	 
	2
	 
	 
	2
	 

	
	 
	3
	 
	 
	3
	

	 
	YOUR FATHER
	YOUR MOTHER

	Name:
	 
	 

	Born/bap:
	 
	at:
	 
	 
	at:
	 

	Occupation:
	 
	 

	Died/buried:
	 
	at:
	 
	 
	at:
	 

	Married on:
	 
	at:
	 
	 
	at:
	 

	 
	YOUR FATHERS FATHER
	YOUR FATHERS MOTHER

	Name:
	 
	 

	Born/bap:
	 
	at:
	 
	 
	at:
	 

	Occupation:
	 
	 

	Died/buried:
	 
	at:
	 
	 
	at:
	 

	Married on:
	 
	at:
	 
	 
	at:
	 

	 
	YOUR MOTHERS FATHER
	YOUR MOTHERS MOTHER

	Name:
	 
	 

	Born/bap:
	 
	at:
	 
	 
	at:
	 

	Occupation:
	 
	 

	Died/buried:
	 
	at:
	 
	 
	at:
	 

	Married on:
	 
	at:
	 
	 
	at:
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	Your Children
	 
	3
	 
	 
	4
	 

	Born/bap:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	at:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Married:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	at:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Partners name:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Occupation:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Their children:
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 

	 
	 
	2
	 
	 
	2
	 

	 
	 
	3
	 
	 
	3
	 

	 

	Your Children
	 
	5
	 
	 
	6
	 

	Born/bap:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	at:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Married:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	at:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Partners name:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Occupation:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Their children:
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 

	 
	 
	2
	 
	 
	2
	 

	 
	 
	3
	 
	 
	3
	 

	 

	Your Children
	 
	7
	 
	 
	8
	 

	Born/bap:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	at:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Married:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	at:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Partners name:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Occupation:
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Their children:
	 
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 

	 
	 
	2
	 
	 
	2
	 

	 
	 
	3
	 
	 
	3
	 

	 

	Please use the otherside of this sheet to supply any further details and any other useful information
ie any Great Grandparents, Cousin marriages, nephews/nieces etc and your relationship to them.


